

SESS. CASE NO. 05/2013  
CIS. 333/2014

51/- 18.07.2018

Out of five accused persons, four accused persons are present files hazira through their advocate and one accused person is absent file a petition u/s 317 of crpc .

Ld. P.P has filed hazira.

No witness is present today .

The case is adjourned.

To date i.e 19.07.2018 for evidence of csw-5 & 6.

Accused persons on bail will remain as before.

Dictated by me .

ADJ,FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D

ADJ,FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D