

56/29.09.2018

The P.O is on leave.

Out of five accused persons on court bail two accuseds are present by filing hazira and rest three accuseds are absent by filing a petition U/S-317 Cr. PC on the ground of his non appearance.

Heard and allowed.

Learned P.P has filed hazira but no witness is present today.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To-09.01.2019 for evidence of csw-01 & 04.

10.01.2019 for evidence of csw-05 & 06.

11.01.2019 for evidence of csw-07 & 08.

Issue summons accordingly.

Prosecution is to take proper steps.

Accuseds on bail will remain as before.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I(I/C).

ADJ,FTC-I(I/C).