

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-002123-2013 , J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-5/2013(333/14)

95/27.03.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1 & 5.

Out of all the five (05) accused persons on bail, two are present by filing hazira and rest are absent by filing seperate petition u/s 317 crpc through Ld Advocate on the ground stated therein.

Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present today.

TO 28.03.2024 for evidence of CSW-6,8.

Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

