

WBUD010021232013



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
SESS-5/2013(333/14)

111/06.01.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 1, 5 & 6.  
Out of five (05) accused persons on bail one is present by filing  
hazira and rest four are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.  
Subsequently another one accused is present by filing late hazira.  
Prosecution files hazira, no witness is present.  
To 09.03.2026 for evidence of IO.  
Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper step.  
D/C